FIET/HBEA—RL—AKE

Distance : 3J& (17.4km)

JEFZ No. K4
1 478 fRF BE MK VMETH
2 409 | EH EF.I03T7IY
3 450 | Bk #mth HYIRAY
4 410 BHE SF/199 380
5 484 |TIl #5F0./ IH AR
6 447 | KR st 4avbEy
7 439 IEXR @A IHENTH
8 443 | 1L B8/ vIY FhEER
9 456 |#AA FNIZ/IVEMIAER
10 451 | M/ BRNOT4t
11 467 il FEAXER/Thyvyvany
12 419 | KH R— /4592917
13 407 | =5H BEE 7007
14 436 | SH KE /Y9541 20
15 449 | K4 H5K/FAe%24t
16 468 | {3 B&FH. nunvb
17 441 | R H tHhig  4ryan%
18 438 HF BAKER.~4E'739409
19 453 ®IHE BtE.vI5239Y
20 435 | {Rik &40
21 454 | AfR R HRIYY
22 412 |21l BFn/ 90893002
23 459 | =K #8—./3%a94F
24 404 |FLF B/ TIMEOA,
25 431 # L ER M RF0YEY
26 446 | ZH EX. 357744
27 481 | KER AR/ YAEHY
28 432 EHF EFHMIFHR
29 448 | KT #858E./%/Y417Y
30 406 |HHE &F Thvvauad
31 414 [ lLA & /vv)FiEt
32 408 |lLA —& 5 /Yv)FHA M
33 470 /MR BRER2hYatq
34 457 | Rk B TMTHTE
35 465 | &R HHFon7300
36 464 \¥EIT B®./HWIIVTH
37 418 |17BO B/ 77454
38 430 | K& X#&IREZ73Y
39 416 ARt BE H7ATERY
40 440 fEE B MIRT W
41 458 BE Hth 1V ne v
42 47 R E/YY8557Y
43 473 |RE BRIV
44 444 | KB B /IRIZTEN
45 461 |#3H B IV4HM
46 433 |[@H &KX/ 1Th5+54
47 428 |ILA Bt Y35 0%
48 471 |[EH FE/ThTHhAeY
49 476 | F Lt FNE1/9IHR'Y
50 480 EH IRA/47530EH
SHIMANOD

[ 3EDER B 248 ]

F— L%

Team DECOJA

EURO-WORKS Racing
TeamUKYO Reve
AVEX—FH
NIVINL—2 T 95TIF
SSPCTRY—FEER HuiM

Team Gruppetto

Bluerhino (F)L—34/)
9Z5TIVE—RTI141/18
i ol

Team 3

ARAYA FAN CLUB

MIYAMA VICTORIOUS
Squad Takuya

RCC

TB-R RACING

KINAN Racing Team MIE Ju
BMABENBERERE
F—LIF/

95T IVE—RANAH

INILINL—2 05 55T TF
HS5TIUE—RINGH 4T

R’ s Cycle
SWEEP
9S5TIVE—RIFHEY

Team ZERO UNO FRONTIE
Vivace Kakegawa
/L=y
DSTIVE—RTHA47/18

TEAMUEZEY D Keycling
95TIVE—RMY T 47/1
Le-plus HairMake
FUKADAZELY A

L HESK BERER B
AITRZ

F—LRHE
AXNTHAATHIEHER
95TIVE—RTHA47/18
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BAE 54 LA

25:37.81
25:38.58
25:39.85
25:48.13
25:48.48
25:48.54
25:48.59
25:48.77
25:49.16
25:49.18
25:49.23
25:49.25
25:49.33
25:49.40
25:49.42
25:49.51
25:49.62
25:49.91
25:49.94
25:50.05
25:50.09
25:50.24
25:50.72
25:50.75
25:50.94
25:51.25
25:51.30
25:51.43
25:51.48
25:51.62
25:52.87
25:52.93
25:52.98
25:53.17
25:54.49
25:55.33
26:08.37
26:17.59
26:18.25
26:42.91
26:50.97
26:53.38
27:31.57
27:58.01
28:07.92
28:12.13
28:21.61
28:46.78
29:17.66
29:21.40

2024/08/25 (Sun)
by7 15
EDE B E
40.73
00:00.77 40.71
00:02.04 40.68
00:10.32 40.46
00:10.67 40.45
00:10.73 40.45
00:10.78 40.45
00:10.96 40.44
00:11.35 40.43
00:11.37 40.43
00:11.42 40.43
00:11.44 40.43
00:11.52 40.43
00:11.59 4043
00:11.61 4043
00:11.70 40.43
00:11.81 40.42
00:12.10 40.42
00:12.13 40.41
00:12.24 40.41
00:12.28 40.41
00:12.43 40.41
00:12.91 40.39
00:12.94 40.39
00:13.13 40.39
00:13.44 40.38
00:13.49 40.38
00:13.62 40.38
00:13.67 40.37
00:13.81 40.37
00:15.06 40.34
00:15.12 40.34
00:15.17 40.34
00:15.36 40.33
00:16.68 40.30
00:17.52 40.27
00:30.56 39.94
00:39.78 39.71
00:40.44 39.69
01:05.10 39.08
01:13.16 38.88
01:15.57 38.83
01:53.76 37.93
02:20.20 37.33
02:30.11 37.11
02:34.32 37.02
02:43.80 36.81
03:08.97 36.28
03:39.85 35.64
03:43.59 35.56

Matrix.inc printed at 2024/08/25 11:44:52




Distance : 3J& (17.4km)
JEFZ No. K4
51 466 LR 2 91n7TY
52 429 )10 K&/ 199 F5 4R
53 445 | R Ef/TInGeHE
54 483 | KB & 14/90))
55 463 | FO E—BER/EYYFUI4FAY
56 423 |REiE MEHWY/7°ED
57 405 EEH KT E4/3a9M1
58 477 |18 KERFLE409
59 434 | Rk SRR TUN )34
60 452 &8 B NTYI*
61 401 | HE Rt 9AnvETY
62 403 | EIR —B&. VTNV F
63 482 | TS V)1 %Y
64 469 \KE BEH/FMTE
65 437 |tk m & Hhoans)
DNF 442 | X BRTH)Y7
DNF 479 Bl B— 790 AT
DNF 426 HH [Eth.3Vavov
DNF 460 | & FH EA iAok
DNF 420 AR FHELTHETH
DNF 415 | IUA EBI - vvEhr))
DNF 475 HH RX—4Th144F
Comment
SHIMANOD

aflimano"3uzuka“Road
FEIET/HBEA—RL—AKE

[ 3EDER B 248 ]

F—LA
EEXFE

/A=Y

MIYAMA VICTORIOUS
Team Bacchus

F—LMPR

/A=Y
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29:46.52
29:49.46
30:03.32
30:33.68
30:50.99
31:32.74
31:55.25
33:42.28
34:10.99
34:32.46
34:37.29
34:38.03
34:59.15
35:22.33
35:25.17

N NN NN NN WWWOWW W W W WWwWwWwwowow

2024/08/25 (Sun)

by F1
EDE IR
04:08.71 35.06
04:11.65 35.00
04:25.51 34.74
04:55.87 34.16
05:13.18 33.84
05:54.93 33.09
06:17.44 32.71
08:04.47 30.97
08:33.18 30.54
08:54.65 30.22
08:59.48 30.15
09:00.22 30.14
09:21.34 29.84
09:44.52 29.51
09:47.36 29.48
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